Harry
Meet Harry
Both strong and
bright, Harry is ideal
for logistics and
warehousing
• Harry offers a simple, direct and cost-
effective one-for-one replacement of

suspension (available as
accessory)
Ordering guide
Specifi cation
• Class I electrical
• IP65
• IK08
•  Ambient operating
temperature: - 20 to + 50 °C
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code
HARRY LED 260 12000 850 FP 2.40 96649613
HARRY LED 304 18000 850 FP 3.20 96649614
HARRY LED 370 24000 850 FP 4.30 96649615
HARRY LED 370 30000 850 FP 4.50 96649616
Mounting accessories
HARRY LED 260/304 STIRRUP 0.49 96649758
HARRY LED 370 STIRRUP 0.50 96649759
HARRY LED ROD MOUNT* 0.04 96649760
Lighting distribution
Harry 12000 lm
cd/klm ULOR: 0% DLOR: 100% LOR: 100%
130 lm/W
250500750
-30
0
30
60
120–120
–90 90
–60
150